APLISENS GROUP
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
HOW TO ORDER
DESCRIPTION OF THE TERMINAL BLOCK
HOUSING AND INSTALLATION
Dimensions..................... 18 x 90 x 58 mm
Installation ..................... on TS35 rail
Material........................... self-extinguishing material PPO
Connecting loads and supply............. screw terminals
AR580 / U...3 -wire version with voltage output
AR580 / I ....2 -wire version with current output
Please specify in order:
AR580 / input / range / output / for thermocouples
way to compensate for temperature of cold ends
For example :
1.           AR580 / J / 100...500°C / 20...4mA / auto
Thermocouple J type input, processing range 100 ÷ 500 ° C, output 20 ÷ 4mA
with automatic temperature compensation of cold ends
2 °C / 4...20mA / 25°C.           AR580 / J / 100...500
Thermocouple J type input, processing range 100 ÷ 500 ° C, output 4 ÷ 20mA
with constant cold temperature compensation of 25 ° C
3.           AR580 / Pt100 / 0...500°C / 0...10V
Pt100 input, processing range 0 ÷ 500 ° C, 3-wire output 0 ÷ 10V
2024.11.14                                                                                         version 3.1.1
• linear processing of measured temperature into a current or voltage signal
• universal inpu:
 - thermoresistance .... Pt100
 - termoparowe .............. J, K, S, N, E
• output current 4÷20mA (2-wire with power supply in current loop) or voltage
  0÷10V (3-wire)
• no galvanic separation input / output
• housing for mounting on TS35 strip (DIN rail)
• input type, processing range and other processing parameters configured
  with AR950, AR956 programmer or AR956 programming set or by the
  manufacturer according to customer specifications
• exceeded processing range or sensor error signalled with a LED
• high accuracy and immunity to interference
AR956 programmer can be used to power transmitter from computer's
USB port during parameter configuration.
TECHNICAL DATA
Universal input (programmable)           measuring range